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K L A S Y (O D D Z I A Ł Y) 

4a 4b 4c 4d 4e 5a 5b 5c 5d 

Agnieszka  
Sadowska 

Teresa  
Świderek 

Sandra 
Czyż 

Marta 
Skoczeń 

Beata 
Beszterda 

Katarzyna  
Sakowicz 

Kamila 
Szlak 

Marzena 
Romanowicz 

Arkadiusz  
Kowalski 

P
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N
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D
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Ł

E
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 1.     800 –  845    Pol  1     Mat  5 

2.    855 -  940 Hist 25   Pol  1 Przyr  20 Pol  3 Rel  01 Wf Wf 

3.    950 - 1035 Muz  26 Pol  1 Ang  27/25 T Mat  34 Rel  03 His  24 Mat  31 Biol  20 

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  32 Wf Pol   1 T Wf   Mat  34 Ang  28/25 Muz  26 Pol  35 

5. 1150 – 1235 Wf   Gw 7 T Mat  5 Gw  A Hist  24 Mat  31 Pol  3 Gw  08 

6. 1255 – 1340 Tech  08 Mat  6 T Gw  5 Plast  1 Wf Wf Ang  29/28 T 

7. 1350 - 1435  Inf  8 Rel  03 Muz 26 Pol  01   Tech   08 T 

8. 1445 – 1530  Tech  08 Hist  3     Inf  A/8  

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
... 

1635 – 1720          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845  Rel 03 T Pol  35 Pol  01 Ang  28/30 Pol  32 Ang  27/29 T 

2.    855 -  940 Ang  27/30 Pol  35 T Mat  5 Muz  26 Pol  3 Pol  32 Pol  34 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Mat  33 Muz  26 Pol  35 T Ang  27 Geo  25 Mat  31 Pol  34 Mat  5 

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  01 Ang  27 Pol  35 T Hist  24 Mat  31 Ang  28/26 His  33 Pol  32 

5. 1150 – 1235 Pol  01 Mat  30 Ang  27/28 Rel  03 Mat  31 Biol  20 Muz  26 T His  24 

6. 1255 – 1340 Plast  1  Mat  5 Przyr  6 Rel 08 Wf Wf T Geo  25 

7. 1350 - 1435 Rel 5  Przyr  6 Plast  1    Rel  01 Tech  08 

8. 1445 – 1530    Tech  08      

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845   Mat  3     T T 

2.    855 -  940 Pol  32 Wf Tech  08 Hist 24 Wf Mat  31 Pol  20 T T 

3.    950 - 1035 Wf   Rel  03 T T   Ang  27 Inf  A/8 Mat  31 Pol  3 Rel  1  

4. 1045 - 1130 Mat  34 Mat  1 T T Pol  01 Pol  35 Inf  A/8 Mat  31 Mat  5 

5. 1150 – 1235 Rel  03 Przyr  1 Pol  3 Mat  5 Mat  34 Pol  35 Biol  20 Wf Wf   

6. 1255 – 1340 Przyr  1 Pol  3 Muz  26 Ang  27 Rel  03 Wf Wf Ang   28/29 Pol  25 

7. 1350 - 1435 Ang  27/30 Pol  3 Wf Wf  Tech  08  Plast  1 Biol  20 Ang  25 

8. 1445 – 1530    Pol  3      

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 1.     800 –  845 Mat 34  Plast  1 Pol  25  Ang  28/30  Mat  31  

2.    855 -  940 Wf Pol  25 Ang  28/30 Ang  33 Pol  01 Gw  20 Rel   03 Pol  3 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Gw  32 Plast  1 Pol  25 Mat  5 Ang  34 Muz  26 Ang  27/28 T T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  33 Wf   Mat  20 T Wf Mat  31 Pol  32 T Ang  27 

5. 1150 – 1235 Przyr  20 Mat  29 T T Mat  35 Hist  30 Mat  31 Plast  1 Mat  5 

6. 1255 – 1340  Ang  28 T Inf  A  Rel  20 Hist  24 Geo  25 Muz  26 

7. 1350 - 1435  Przyr  20 Rel  03 Rel  08   Geo 25  Hist  24 

8. 1445 – 1530         Plast  1 

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

P
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 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Mat  31  Pol  1 Ang  24    Pol  34 T 

2.    855 -  940 Ang  26/27 Pol  1 Wf   Wf Inf A Tech  08  Gw  29 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Wf Wf   Gw  30 Pol  1 Wf Ang  28/33 Pol  32 Rel  03 Inf  A 

4. 1045 - 1130 Inf  A/8 Ang 26 Mat  5 Przyr  25 Pol  01 Pol  3 Gw  35 Mat  31 Pol  32 

5. 1150 – 1235  Hist 24 Przyr  25 T Pol  01 Plast  1 Tech  08 T Pol  32 

6. 1255 – 1340   Inf  A/8 T Przyr  20 Wf Wf T Rel  3 

7. 1350 - 1435        Hist  33 Ang  27 

8. 1445 – 1530          

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          
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5e 6a 6b 6c 6d 6e 7a 7b 7c 

Anna 
Gołębiewska 

Anna 
Ropelewska-

Gerek 

Małgorzata 
Czarnecka 

Agnieszka 
Bajorek- 
Purgacz 

Adrian 
Grzybowski 

Paweł 
Baranowski 

Joanna 
Podgórska 

Edyta  
Lange 

Dariusz 
Roszkowski 
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 1.     800 –  845    Pol  7   Dor. Zawod. 20 Gw  6 His  24 

2.    855 -  940 Mat 34 Muz  26  Mat  31   Mat   5 Mat   6 Pol  32 

3.    950 - 1035 Rel 01 Pol  3  T   Mat  6 Ang   28 Wf Chem  29 Pol   32 

4. 1045 - 1130 Ang  27 Mat  6 Gw  A08 T Pol  7 Rel   03 Pol   3 Pol  33 Bio  20 

5. 1150 – 1235 Wf Ang  27/28 Mat  6 Bio  20 T Pol   32 Muz  26 Pol  33 Geo  25 

6. 1255 – 1340 Inf A Rel  7 Pol 32 Gw  31 T Geo   25 Ang 27/35 Muz  26 Ang  33 

7. 1350 - 1435  Plast  1 Pol  32 Rel  35 Bio  20 Wf Gw   3 Ang  27/28 T 

8. 1445 – 1530     Ang  27  Niem  01/35 
01/35 

 T 

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
... 

1635 – 1720          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Biol  20 Pol  3   Muz   26 Pol   1 Mat  5  Mat  6 

2.    855 -  940 Mat  33 His  24  Pol  7 Mat  6 Bio   20 Rel  08 Ang  03/4 Pol  1 

3.    950 - 1035 Pol  3 Ang  20/28 His  24 T Pol  7 Mat   6 Plas  1 Chem  29 Rel  03 

4. 1045 - 1130 Geo  25 Mat  6 Ang  7/30 T Gw  08 Plast   1 Wf Pol  3 Chem  29 

5. 1150 – 1235  Wf Wf   Ang  29 T Wf Pol  3 Mat  6 Geo  25 

6. 1255 – 1340   Pol  32 Rel  01 T Ang 26 Pol  3 Rel  03 Niem  35 

7. 1350 - 1435   Rel  3 His  24 Ang  27  Biol  20 Wf T 

8. 1445 – 1530        Inf  A/8 T 

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845 Wf   Inf  8 His  24 Mat   6 Geo  7 Dor. Zawod.  1 Pol  32 

2.    855 -  940 Ang  26 Pol  29 Geo  7 His  34 Rel  03 Ang   28 Mat  5 Niem  01/35 Mat  6 

3.    950 - 1035 Mat  34 Mat  6 Tech  08 Wf Wf Pol   32 Niem  01/35 Geo  25 Gw  26 

4. 1045 - 1130 His  33 Wf Wf Ang  28 Mat  6 Pol   32 Pol  3 His  24 Ang  27 

5. 1150 – 1235 Gw  33 Inf  A/8 Mat  6 Mat  31 Pol  7 Hist   24 Ang  26/27 Wf   T 

6. 1255 – 1340 Pol  35 His  24 Ang  5/6 Pol  7 T  Fiz  34 Bio  20 T 

7. 1350 - 1435 Tech  01  Rel  03 Muz  26 T  Chem  29 Ang  28/32 Inf  8 

8. 1445 – 1530     Plast   1  Inf  A/8  Fiz   34 

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 1.     800 –  845   Mat  6  Pol  7 Tech   08 Pol  3 Bio  20 Pol  32 

2.    855 -  940 Wf Ang  30/27 Muz  26 Pol  7 Rel  08 Pol   32 Mat  5 Mat  6 Plast  1 

3.    950 - 1035 Pol  3 Biol  20 Ang  24/30 Wf Wf Inf   8 Chem  29 Wf Mat  6 

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  3 Mat  6 Plast  1 Geo  25 Ang  29 Gw   24 Rel  03 Fiz  34 Muz  26 

5. 1150 – 1235 Muz  26 Pol  3 Pol  01 Ang  29 Geo  25 Mat  6 Wf   Rel  08 Fiz  34 

6. 1255 – 1340 Rel  08 Wf Wf Mat  31 T Wf His  33 Pol  3 Rel  5 

7. 1350 - 1435 Plast  1 Rel  26  T T    Fiz  34 Hist  3 Wf  

8. 1445 – 1530    T Tech  08    Hist  24 

9. 1540 - 1625          

10
. 

1635 – 1720          

P
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 E
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1.     800 –  845 Pol  3 Geo  25  Pol  7 Inf  A Mat  6 Mat  5  T 

2.    855 -  940 Wf Pol  3 Pol  20 Pol  7 Mat 6 His  24 Ang  28/33 Geo  25 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Mat  24 Pol  3 Mat  6 T Pol  7 Pol   20 Geo  25 Fiz  34 Chem  29 

4. 1045 - 1130 Ang  27 Wf Wf T Pol  7 Wf Pol  1 Mat  6 Biol  20 

5. 1150 – 1235 His  33 Tech  35 Bio  20 Mat  31 T Muz   26 Wf Pol  3 Mat  6 

6. 1255 – 1340  Gw  26 His  24 Tech  08 T Rel   30 His  33 Plast  1 Niem  35 

7. 1350 - 1435   Inf  A/8  Plast  1 His   24  Bio  20 Wf   Wf 

8. 1445 – 1530        Niem  01/35 Ang  27 

9. 1540 - 1625          
10
. 

1635 – 1720          
.  
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K L A S Y     (O D D Z I A Ł Y) 

7d 8a 8b 8c 8d     

Małgorzata 
Karłowicz 

Justyna 
Godlewska 

Zenona 
Turek 

Marta 
Wójcik 

Karolina 
Szczerba 
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E
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1.     800 –  845 Mat  34   His  33 T     

2.    855 -  940 Chem  29 His  24 WOS  33 Pol  7 T     

3.    950 - 1035 T Pol  35 Wf Pol  7 Mat  5     

4. 1045 - 1130 T Wf Mat  31 Mat  5 Ang  24     

5. 1150 – 1235 Pol  35 Rel  03 Ang  29/34 EDB  30 Pol  01     

6. 1255 – 1340 Biol  20 EDB  30 Pol  3 Rel  03 Pol  01     

7. 1350 - 1435 Geo  25 Mat  31 Fiz  34 T EDB  30     

8. 1445 – 1530 Fiz  34 Biol   20 EDB  30 T Rel 03     

9. 1540 - 1625 Niem  01  Rel  03  Niem  35     

10.
.. 

1635 – 1720          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 His  24 Geo  25 Mat  31 Pol  7 Ang  33     

2.    855 -  940 Chem  29 Mat  31 Geo  25 Ang  28 Pol  01     

3.    950 - 1035 T Pol  32 Wf Wf WF     

4. 1045 - 1130 T Wf Pol  34 Mat  5 Bio  20     

5. 1150 – 1235 Pol  32 Niem 7/35 Hist  33 Gw  08 Mat  5     

6. 1255 – 1340 Mat  31 Ang  27/28 Biol  20 Inf  A T     

7. 1350 - 1435 Rel  03 Fiz  34 Inf  A/8 T T     

8. 1445 – 1530 Ang  27   T Fiz  34     

9. 1540 - 1625 Inf  8   Fiz  34      

10. 1635 – 1720          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845 Pol  20 WOS  33 Niem  01/35 Geo  25 Mat  5     

2.    855 -  940 Geo  25 Gw  1 Pol  3 Hist  33 Inf  8     

3.    950 - 1035 Ang  28 Hist  24 His  33 Mat  5 T     

4. 1045 - 1130 Gw  08 Pol  25 Wf   Chem  29 T     

5. 1150 – 1235 His  32 Pol  25 Ang  28/29 T Pol  01     

6. 1255 – 1340 T Inf  A/8 Mat  31 T WOS  33     

7. 1350 - 1435 T Mat  31 Gw  33 Pol  7 Fiz  34     

8. 1445 – 1530 Biol  20   WOS  33 Chem  29     

9. 1540 - 1625          

10. 1635 – 1720          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Muz  26 Ang  27/33 Chem  29 Mat  5 Pol01     

2.    855 -  940 Mat  34 Chem  29 Mat  31 WF Wf     

3.    950 - 1035 T Mat  31 Pol  35 Pol  7 Gw  08     

4. 1045 - 1130 T Wf Pol  35 Ang  28 Mat  5     

5. 1150 – 1235 Pol  32 Rel  03 Wf WOS  33 His  24     

6. 1255 – 1340 Pol  32 Niem  01/35 Rel  03 Fiz  34 T     

7. 1350 - 1435 Wf Pol  32 WOS  33 Niem  35 T     

8. 1445 – 1530 Rel  3  Niem  01/35 Rel  03 WOS  33     

9. 1540 - 1625     Rel  03     

10. 1635 – 1720          

P
 I
 Ą

 T
 E

 K
 

1.     800 –  845 Pol  32 Dor. Zawod. 29  T Ang  27     

2.    855 -  940 Mat  31 Pol  32 Pol  34 T Mat  5     

3.    950 - 1035 T Ang  26/27 Mat  31 Mat  5 T     

4. 1045 - 1130 T Fiz  34 Chem  29 Ang  28 T     

5. 1150 – 1235 Fiz  34 Wf Ang  29/27 Pol  7 His  30     

6. 1255 – 1340 Ang  27 Mat  31 Fiz  34 Chem  29 Geo  25     

7. 1350 - 1435 Wf Chem  29  Niem  35 Pol  01     

8. 1445 – 1530 Plas  1 WOS  33  Biol  20 Chem  29     

9. 1540 - 1625 Niem  01    Niem  35     

10. 1635 – 1720          
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